TOOLANGI PRIMARY SCHOOL

Year Prep

2021 Booklist

25090934
86774524
25097868
25090675
18894989
86515086
25131927
25091218
86541018
10005235
25085647
25093477

86548086

Officemax Megaspace Scrapbook 335x245mm 100gsm White 64 Page
Faber-Castell Junior Triangular Graphite 2B Pencil Each

Winc Display Book Non-Refillable Insert Cover A4 40 Pocket - Red

Officemax Assorted Colours Drysafe Whiteboard Markers Bullet Tip Pack Of 6
Westcott Student Antimicrobial Scissors 6 inch Assorted Colours

Bostik Glu Stik 35G

Writer Premium Storybook 330x245mm Top 1/2 Plain Bottom 1/2 24mm Ruled 70GSM 64 Pages
Officemax Masking Tape 18mmx50m

Marbig Document Case Ziplock Clear A4 Assorted Colours

Maped Shaker Sharpener 2 Hole

Teter Mek Maxi Coloured Pencils Pack 12

Officemax Handy Pouch Plastic Pencil Case Mesh Zip 260x185mm Clear
Stockmar Wax Crayons - Mercurius

Assessment portfolios
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$1.15
$1.05
$1.90
$12.99
$2.49
$1.71
$6.89
$2.59
$4.05
$1.05
$14.99
$2.89
$10.00
$12.49

$5.75
$10.50
$1.90
$12.99
$2.49
$6.84
$13.78
$2.59
$8.10
$1.05
$29.98
$1.28
$10.00
$12.49

TOTAL

$119.74




Year 1

2021 Booklist

TOOLANGI PRIMARY SCHOOL

Product code

25131918
25090934
86774524
25090675
18894989
27633000
86515086
25131942
25091218
86541018
10005235
25093477
25085647

86548086

Description

Writer Premium A4 Exercise Book 18mm Dotted Thirds and Margins 70GSM 48 Pages
Officemax Megaspace Scrapbook 335x245mm 100gsm White 64 Page

Faber-Castell Junior Triangular Graphite 2B Pencil Each

Officemax Assorted Colours Drysafe Whiteboard Markers Bullet Tip Pack Of 6
Westcott Student Antimicrobial Scissors 6 inch Assorted Colours

Winc Eraser PVC-Free Standard Office Each

Bostik Glu Stik 35G

Writer Premium Project Book 335x245mm Plain/18mm Dotted Thirds 70GSM 64 Pages
Officemax Masking Tape 18mmx50m

Marbig Document Case Ziplock Clear A4 Assorted Colours

Maped Shaker Sharpener 2 Hole

Officemax Handy Pouch Plastic Pencil Case Mesh Zip 260x185mm Clear

Teter Mek Maxi Coloured Pencils Pack 12

Stockmar Wax Crayons - Mercurius

Sound waves words and sounds book - Firefly Yr 1
Assessment portfolios

Total

Type

EA
EA
EA
PAK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PAK
PAK
EA
EA

Quantity
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$1.90
$1.15
$1.05
$12.99
$2.49
$1.05
$1.71
$6.89
$2.59
$4.05
$1.05
$2.89
$14.99
$10.00
$17.95
$12.49

$1.90
$5.75
$10.50
$12.99
$2.49
$3.15
$6.84
$13.78
$2.59
$8.10
$1.05
$2.89
$29.98
$10.00
$17.95
$12.49

$142.45


https://store.fireflyeducation.com.au/soundwaves/sound-waves-1/

TOOLANGI PRIMARY SCHOOL

Year 2
Product code

25131918
25090934
86774524
25090675
18894989
25093627
27633000
25091175
25091169
86555071
25093477
25131934

86515086
25091218
86541018
10005235
25085647
86548086

2021 Booklist
Description

Writer Premium A4 Exercise Book 18mm Dotted Thirds and Margins 70GSM 48 Pages
Officemax Megaspace Scrapbook 335x245mm 100gsm White 64 Page

Faber-Castell Junior Triangular Graphite 2B Pencil Each

Officemax Assorted Colours Drysafe Whiteboard Markers Bullet Tip Pack Of 6
Westcott Student Antimicrobial Scissors 6 inch Assorted Colours

Winc Polished Wooden Ruler 30cm - Measurement in CM & MM

Winc Eraser PVC-Free Standard Office Each

Officemax Manilla Board Document Wallet 30mm Gusset Foolscap Orange

Officemax Manilla Board Document Wallet 30mm Gusset Foolscap Red

Faber-Castell Goldfaber Graphite HB Pencil

Officemax Handy Pouch Plastic Pencil Case Mesh Zip 260x185mm Clear

Writer Premium Project Book 335x245mm Plain/18mm Dotted Thirds 70GSM 64 Pages
Writer Premium A4 Graph Book 10mm Grid 70GSM 96 Pages

Bostik Glu Stik 35G

Officemax Masking Tape 18mmx50m

Marbig Document Case Ziplock Clear A4 Assorted Colours

Maped Shaker Sharpener 2 Hole

Teter Mek Maxi Coloured Pencils Pack 12

Assessment portfolios

Sound waves words and sounds book - Firefly Yr 2

Total

Type Quantity

EA

EA

EA 1
PAK

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA 1
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

PAK

EA

EA
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$1.89
$1.15
$1.05
$12.99
$2.49
$0.99
$1.05
$0.79
$0.79
$1.05
$2.89
$2.89
$1.09
$1.71
$4.05
$2.59
$1.05
$14.99
$12.49
$17.95

$1.89
$5.75
$10.50
$12.99
$2.49
$0.99
$4.20
$1.58
$1.58
$12.60
$2.89
$11.56
$2.18
$6.84
$4.05
$5.18
$1.05
$29.98
$12.49
$17.95

$148.74


https://store.fireflyeducation.com.au/soundwaves/sound-waves-1/

Year 3 and 4

Booklist 2021

TOOLANGI PRIMARY SCHOOL

Product code

25131922
10008059
25091925
86684162
25090934
27633000

25093627
25091169
25090694
25091175
86555071
25130418
18894990
86515086
25131945
25093477
25163639
86762448
10005235
86548086

Description

Writer Premium A4 Exercise Book 14mm Dotted Thirds 96 Pages
Faber-Castell Triangular Coloured Pencils Packet 12

Marbig A4 Refillable Display Book 20 Pocket Clear Front Blue Back
Micador Colourfun Coloured Markers Assorted Pack 12

Officemax Megaspace Scrapbook 335x245mm 100gsm White 64 Page
Winc Eraser PVC-Free Standard Office Each

Stabilo boss highlighter - chisel tip

Winc Polished Wooden Ruler 30cm - Measurement in CM & MM
Officemax Manilla Board Document Wallet 30mm Gusset Foolscap Red
Officemax A5 Writer Pad 8mm Ruled 100 Sheets

Officemax Manilla Board Document Wallet 30mm Gusset Foolscap Orange
Faber-Castell Goldfaber Graphite HB Pencil

Kluwell Publications Kluwell My Home Reading Green Level Middle 2nd Ed Andrew Coldwell
Westcott Student Antimicrobial Scissors 7 inch Assorted Colours

Bostik Glu Stik 35G

Writer Premium A4 Graph Book 10mm Grid 70GSM 96 Pages
Officemax Handy Pouch Plastic Pencil Case Mesh Zip 260x185mm Clear
Faber-castell Red Checking Pencils Each

Winc Office Tape 18mmx66m Crystal Clear Roll

Maped Shaker Sharpener 2 Hole

Assessment portfolios

Total

Type

EAS
PAK
EA
PAK
EA
EA
PAK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
RL
EA
EA

Quantity
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$0.79
$6.00
$3.05
$6.49
$1.15
$1.05
$5.79
$0.99
$0.79
$1.19
$1.05
$1.05
$4.95
$3.09
$1.71
$1.09
$2.89
$0.50
$2.54
$1.05
$12.49

$3.95
$12.00
$6.10
$12.98
$3.45
$2.10
$5.79
$1.98
$1.58
$1.19
$2.10
$10.50
$4.95
$3.09
$5.13
$2.18
$2.89
$2.50
$2.54
$1.05
$12.49

$100.54



TOOLANGI PRIMARY SCHOOL

Year 5 and 6
Product code

25131922
10008059

7293402
86684162
25090934
27633000
52457400
25093627
25091169
25090694
25091175
86555071
25130418
18894990
86515086
25131945
25093477
25163639
86762448
10005235
18960577
18960578
86548086

2021 Booklist
Description

Writer Premium A4 Exercise Book 14mm Dotted Thirds 96 Pages
Faber-Castell Triangular Coloured Pencils Packet 12

Marbig A4 Refillable Display Book 20 Pocket Clear Front Blue Back
Micador Colourfun Coloured Markers Assorted Pack 12

Officemax Megaspace Scrapbook 335x245mm 100gsm White 64 Page
Winc Eraser PVC-Free Standard Office Each

Stabilo boss highlighter - chisel tip

Winc Polished Wooden Ruler 30cm - Measurement in CM & MM
Officemax Manilla Board Document Wallet 30mm Gusset Foolscap Red
Officemax A5 Writer Pad 8mm Ruled 100 Sheets

Officemax Manilla Board Document Wallet 30mm Gusset Foolscap Orange
Faber-Castell Goldfaber Graphite HB Pencil

Kluwell Publications Kluwell My Home Reading Green Level Middle 2nd Ed Andrew Coldwell

Westcott Student Antimicrobial Scissors 7 inch Assorted Colours

Bostik Glu Stik 35G

Writer Premium A4 Graph Book 10mm Grid 70GSM 96 Pages
Officemax Handy Pouch Plastic Pencil Case Mesh Zip 260x185mm Clear
Faber-castell Red Checking Pencils Each

Winc Office Tape 18mmx66m Crystal Clear Roll

Maped Shaker Sharpener 2 Hole

PaperMate Inkjoy 100 Ballpoint Pen Medium 1.0mm Blue Each
PaperMate Inkjoy 100 Ballpoint Pen Medium 1.0mm Red Each
Assessment portfolios

Total

Type

EAS5
PAK
EA
PAK
EA
EA
PAK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
RL
EA
EA
EA
EA

Quantity
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$0.79
$6.00
$3.05
$6.49
$1.15
$1.05
$5.79
$1.05
$0.79
$1.19
$0.79
$1.05
$4.95
$3.09
$1.71
$1.09
$2.89
$0.50
$2.54
$1.05
$0.56
$0.40
$12.49

$3.95
$12.00
$6.10
$12.98
$3.45
$2.10
$5.79
$2.10
$1.58
$1.19
$1.58
$10.50
$4.95
$3.09
$5.13
$2.18
$2.89
$2.50
$2.54
$1.05
$1.12
$0.40
$12.49

$101.66



